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1 00006547  1  1000  500.00 1ASHIMANANDA BISWAS

2 00010195  2  2000  1000.00 2KALANGI RAMESH KUMAR

3 00010660  3  4000  2000.00 3PARIMALKUMAR BHATTACHARYA

4 00010804  4  1000  500.00 4NITIN SAJJAN JAIN

5 00010911  5  2000  1000.00 5MAMTA RAJVANSHI

6 00006310  6  1000  500.00 6ANIL KUMAR VASU

7 00003934  7  1000  500.00 7GOURIDEVI JILLUDIMUDI

8 00002125  8  1000  500.00 8UTTAMBHAI KALIDAS PATEL

9 00001043  9  5000  1980.00 9RAJENDRA SHUKLA

10 00001010  10  10000  3960.00 10LEENA N PATEL

11 00001007  11  11000  4356.00 11RAVINA DESAI

12 00001005  12  20000  7920.00 12SHEELA PATEL

13 00007175  14  1000  500.00 14SUBASH CHANDER ANAND

14 00007207  15  2000  1000.00 15RAVI DASSW

15 00007218  16  1000  500.00 16VINOD KUMAR GUPTA

16 00006303  17  1000  500.00 17MAHENDR B LALWANI

17 00007827  18  2000  1000.00 18ASHOK KUMAR POTNURU

18 00004836  19  1000  500.00 19HARESH SIDHWA

19 02000012  20  520  208.00 20RAJENDRA MAFATBHAI PATEL (HUF)

20 00010747  21  1000  500.00 21RAVI KANT

21 00005702  22  1000  500.00 22SATISHKUMAR PATEL

22 00004311  23  1000  500.00 23VACHESPATI SHARMA

23 00004756  24  1000  500.00 24SANGEETA MANCHANDA

24 00004776  25  1000  500.00 25ANIL MANCHANDA

25 00003554  26  1000  500.00 26RAMANADHAM SAMBARI

26 00001047  27  10000  3960.00 27SAMIAPPAN MUTHUSAMY

27 00001037  28  6000  2376.00 28DIGANT DESAI

28 00001035  29  5000  1980.00 29ANANLUR SWAMINATHAN

29 00001031  30  10000  3960.00 30LAXMIPATHI GARRIPALLI

30 00001030  31  10000  3960.00 31SUDHANSHU PRASAD

31 00001029  32  5000  1980.00 32MOXVADAN PATEL

32 00004080  33  1000  500.00 33NIRMAL KR MAZUMDAR

33 00004112  34  1000  500.00 34SAMSUL ALAM

34 00004192  35  1000  500.00 35M R SREENIVAS BHATT

35 00007091  36  10000  4000.00 36ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE

36 00000047  37  52000  20800.00 37SHRI  VAMAHSESU POONJA

37 00000264  38  1000  500.00 38RAM BILAS MITTAL

38 00008273  39  1000  500.00 39PARVEEN OBERAI

39 00000046  40  52000  20800.00 40SHRI  SUSHIL  KANT  CHAKRAVARTY

40 00009247  41  1000  500.00 41TARA CHAND NAGPAL

41 00010653  42  36000  14400.00 42G K BABU

42 00009274  43  1000  500.00 43ROSY JOSE

43 00007135  44  2000  1000.00 44PARKASH RANE

44 00004296  45  1000  500.00 45SARLA DEVI MOONDRA
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45 00004297  46  1000  500.00 46BHUMITRA DEV MOONDRA

46 00009054  47  1000  500.00 47SUSHIL K JAIN

47 00003232  48  1000  500.00 48RAJIV PAL

48 00004529  49  1000  500.00 49RANI GUPTA

49 00004534  50  1000  500.00 50PRABHASH SAHU

50 00006891  51  1000  500.00 51MOHD AYUB ALI

51 00006898  52  1000  500.00 52USHA GUPTA

52 00005995  53  1000  500.00 53VIJAYA RASTOGI

53 00008125  54  2000  1000.00 54SACHITA CHANDWANI

54 00008282  55  1000  500.00 55SUMNESH KUMAR RASTOGI

55 00008268  56  1000  500.00 56VIVEK AWANA

56 00006796  57  1000  500.00 57MAMTA PAREEK

57 00008902  58  1000  500.00 58ANJU DAGA

58 00006850  59  1000  500.00 59BHAG CHAND CHOUDHARY

59 00006727  60  1000  500.00 60NEELAM VYAS

60 00008616  61  1000  500.00 61SUNITA SHARMA

61 00008818  62  1000  500.00 62BHAGWANTI

62 00004405  63  1000  500.00 63HARISH KUMAR TAHILIANI

63 00003984  64  2000  1000.00 64VINOD KUMAR GARG

64 00006755  65  1000  500.00 65PANKAJ SHARMA

65 00004418  66  1000  500.00 66MADHU SUDAN

66 00003989  67  1000  500.00 67SATYA PRAKASH BANSAL

67 00003933  68  1000  500.00 68SACHIN TANWAR

68 00008906  69  1000  500.00 69KAILASH PRAJAPATI

69 00004484  70  1000  500.00 70RAJENDRA SINGH BHATI

70 00004485  71  1000  500.00 71VISHNU KANWAR

71 00006873  72  1000  500.00 72NARAYAN LAL

72 00007364  73  1000  500.00 73ALKA C RAMANI

73 00009654  74  2000  1000.00 74BHUPENDRA K JADEJA

74 00007420  75  1000  500.00 75TUSHAR SAVAJIYANI

75 00007407  76  1000  500.00 76KANTILAL N ADHIA

76 00003389  77  1000  500.00 77PRATAPRAY H VAGADIA

77 00005897  78  1000  500.00 78VIRENDRA B SALOT

78 00005898  79  1000  500.00 79BHARTIBEN B SALOT

79 00007337  80  1000  500.00 80MADHVI ODHAUJI THACKER

80 02000079  81  10400  5200.00 81MEENA ASHOK PATEL

81 09900002  82  520  260.00 82MR  ASHOK M  PATEL

82 00005455  83  1000  500.00 83HINA RAJESH SHAH

83 00003041  84  1000  500.00 84DIMPLE G DALAL

84 00000271  85  3000  1500.00 85ANAR ASHOK

85 00000269  86  3000  1500.00 86ASHOK PATEL

86 0010972  87  7520  3384.00 87SAPTAK PATEL

87 0011023  88  520  260.00 88ANAR ASHOK PATEL

88 0011024  89  40000  18000.00 89MEENA ASHOK PATEL
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89 00009607  90  3000  1500.00 90ANAR ASHOK PATEL

90 00001034  91  10000  3960.00 91MAHESH PATEL

91 00005607  92  1000  500.00 92KUMUD SHUKLA

92 00005295  93  2000  1000.00 93MANJU ANIL KATHARYA

93 00005433  94  1000  500.00 94VASUDHA PANDIT

94 00008515  95  1000  500.00 95VISHAL S THAKER

95 00005477  96  1000  500.00 96SWAPNIL AMIN

96 00005753  97  1000  500.00 97DALPAT BHAI DOSHI

97 00005577  98  1000  500.00 98JAYESH N SHAH

98 00005247  99  1000  500.00 99SEEMA KIRANKUMAR RAVAL

99 00005718  100  1000  500.00 100CHIMANBHAI PATEL

100 00005720  101  1000  500.00 101YOGESH UPADHAYA

101 00005479  102  1000  500.00 102KANTABEN V PATEL

102 00005492  103  1000  500.00 103JAIMINI UPADHYAYA

103 00005483  104  1000  500.00 104HARISIGH KHEGAJI VAGELA

104 00007088  105  1000  500.00 105RAKESH DAHYABHAI PATEL

105 00005437  106  1000  500.00 106BHAVESH SHAH

106 00001006  107  1000  396.00 107PATEL JAGDISH H

107 00003243  108  1000  500.00 108SANDEEP MADAN

108 00003242  109  1000  500.00 109SUDHABEN PATEL

109 00009101  110  1000  500.00 110SOHAGBEN BRAHMBHATT

110 00006051  111  1000  500.00 111SANJAY SHAH

111 02000001  112  520  260.00 112MS  URVASHI JAGDISH PATEL

112 02000004  113  520  260.00 113MR  RASHNIDHI MAFATBHAI PATEL

113 02000005  114  520  208.00 114RASHNIDHI MAFATBHAI PATEL (HUF)

114 02000006  115  520  260.00 115MS  REETA RASHNIDHI PATEL

115 02000007  116  520  260.00 116MASTER ALOK RASHNIDHI PATEL (M)

116 02000008  117  520  260.00 117MASTER KRUNAL RASHNIDHI PATEL 

(M)

117 02000009  118  520  260.00 118MRS  NAYANA RAJENDRA PATEL

118 02000010  119  520  260.00 119MS  AMISHA RAJENDRA PATEL

119 02000011  120  520  260.00 120MR  NIRAV RAJENDRA PATEL

120 0011062  121  1040  520.00 121JAGDISH MAFATBHAI PATEL

121 0011063  122  520  260.00 122URMILABEN JAGDISHBHAI PATEL

122 00007636  123  1000  500.00 123KRUTIKA PATEL

123 00001039  124  8000  3168.00 124HITEN SHAH

124 00001021  125  6000  2376.00 125U B PATEL

125 00005206  126  1000  500.00 126VISHWANATH KOTIAN

126 00005181  127  1000  500.00 127UPENDRASINH PRATAPSINH GOHIL

127 00003374  128  1000  500.00 128HEMANT K BHATT

128 00007566  129  1000  500.00 129KIRANBEN PATEL

129 00003973  130  1000  500.00 130DHARMISHTHA MUKESH GANDHI

130 00005161  131  1000  500.00 131ANUPAMA ASHOKKUMAR DANKHARA

131 00005159  132  1000  500.00 132BHARTIBEN PANDYA
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132 00000028  133  1000  500.00 133SHRI  PURSHOTAMDAS S  PATEL

133 00005105  134  1000  500.00 134RAMAN BHAI PATEL

134 00002109  135  1000  500.00 135PRADEEP MANILAL  PANCHAL

135 00002104  136  1000  500.00 136HIRALAL UKABHAI PATEL

136 00004003  137  1000  500.00 137ANILBHAI PATEL

137 00007513  138  1000  500.00 138SURANGI VINAY KASABWALA

138 00003589  139  1000  500.00 139ABDULHOSIEN KARACHIWALA

139 00006350  140  1000  500.00 140DEEPAK C BALOTA

140 00006296  141  1000  500.00 141SHANTILAL SHAH

141 00006297  142  1000  500.00 142HARAKHCHAND SANGOI

142 00006159  143  1000  500.00 143MUSTAFA S BHANPURWALA

143 00006094  144  1000  500.00 144SAROJ KUMARI SOLANKI

144 00006095  145  1000  500.00 145URMILA SOLANKI

145 00003692  146  1000  500.00 146MOLLY PEREIRA

146 00003644  147  1000  500.00 147URMILA NAGDA

147 00001042  148  8000  3168.00 148SANGEETA LODHA

148 00010025  149  15000  7500.00 149SAKARIA JACOB SAKARIA

149 00006475  150  1000  500.00 150LATA PAREKH

150 01610001  151  100  40.00 151RAVI V  PATEL (HUF)

151 00003814  152  1000  500.00 152HARISH BHATIA

152 00001016  153  10000  3960.00 153AMANJIT SINGH PAINTAL

153 00001015  154  10000  3960.00 154AMRITA PAINTAL

154 00003757  155  1000  500.00 155SHANTILAL T  PATEL

155 0011050  156  520  260.00 156MANMATH G PATEL

156 0011051  157  520  234.00 157DAKSHA M PATEL

157 00001001  158  21000  8316.00 158HEMLATA B PATEL

158 00010817  159  1000  500.00 159JITESH V FURIA

159 00000020  160  1000  500.00 160SHRI  CHANDRAKANT RATILAL SHAH

160 00009242  161  1000  500.00 161SANDEEP KUMAR BATRA

161 01580001  162  520  260.00 162MR  SHARAD J  PATEL

162 01590001  163  520  260.00 163KALPANA S  PATEL

163 00003894  164  1000  500.00 164BINDU BHIKHU THAKKAR

164 00005959  165  1000  500.00 165THAYIL JACOB THOMAS

165 00009595  166  1000  500.00 166JYOTI A PATEL

166 00003835  167  1000  500.00 167SHERIL JAGDISH CHITRE

167 00002010  168  1000  500.00 168THAYIL JACOB THOMAS

168 00003926  169  1000  500.00 169RENWICK RAYMOND D'SOUZA

169 00003893  170  1000  500.00 170BHIKHU RUGNATH THAKKAR

170 00002006  171  1000  500.00 171JER KARNJIA

171 00006378  172  1000  500.00 172DIGAMBAR SHANKAR KASAWANKAR

172 00003810  173  1000  500.00 173MANIK PATHAK

173 00009385  174  1000  500.00 174KUMUD DILIP RASTOGI

174 00005019  175  1000  500.00 175MAHENDRA SHAH

175 00005022  176  1000  500.00 176DEEPAK SHAH
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176 00007287  177  1000  500.00 177SHILENDRA VILAS HORNE

177 00003438  178  2000  1000.00 178JAYESH SHRIDHAR SAMANT

178 00005035  179  1000  500.00 179VIJAY KUMAR DEBSIKDAR

179 00006345  180  1000  500.00 180LALITA K RANAWAT

180 00004713  181  1000  500.00 181KIRIT SHAH

181 00003912  182  1000  500.00 182UMESH LALCHAND POPLI

182 00003900  183  1000  500.00 183DEORAM HARSOT

183 00008612  185  1000  500.00 185ASHISH CHAUDHARY

184 00004744  186  1000  500.00 186CHANDRAKANT S DESHMUKH

185 00004745  187  1000  500.00 187MADHURI C DESHMUKH

186 00004746  188  1000  500.00 188AJITSINGH BHATIA

187 00008224  189  1000  500.00 189PANKAJ SUDHIR PATEL

188 00008247  190  1000  500.00 190BHUSHAN D SAMARTH

189 00008239  191  1000  500.00 191TIRUPATI SATYANARAYANA

190 00004309  192  1000  500.00 192RAMAN LAL KHANDELWAL

191 00004331  193  1000  500.00 193CHANDRAKANT FM SHAH

192 00004340  194  1000  500.00 194VASUDHA C SHAH

193 00004341  195  1000  500.00 195CHANDRAKANT M SHAH

194 00004278  196  1000  500.00 196SHYAM SUNDER GUPTA

195 00003621  197  1000  500.00 197MAYA PATIDAR

196 00004291  198  1000  500.00 198KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA

197 00007721  199  1000  500.00 199RAM NIWAS GUPTA

198 00008020  200  1000  500.00 200HARI SHANKAR NEMA

199 00008028  201  1000  500.00 201PRABHA SINGH

200 00003619  202  1000  500.00 202RAJESH AGRAWAL

201 00010651  203  20000  10000.00 203GANJI HANUMANTHA RAO

202 00003978  204  1000  500.00 204MANAKCHAND BOHARA

203 00006668  205  1000  500.00 205JITENDER S K

204 00006670  206  1000  500.00 206S K ROSHANLAL

205 00008755  207  1000  500.00 207JYOTSNA VELAGAPUDY

206 00010652  208  24000  9600.00 208E SUJATHA

207 00005980  209  1000  500.00 209SAYULU MORA

208 00005983  210  1000  500.00 210MANGESH SIRPURKER

209 00005982  211  1000  500.00 211JALPATH RAO CHITI

210 00003464  212  1000  500.00 212BHOOM REDDY VONTERI

211 00008772  213  1000  500.00 213CHANDRAMOULI ARKALA

212 00008693  214  1000  500.00 214HARI DUVASI

213 00003545  215  1000  500.00 215THADAKA MADLA ASHOK KUMAR

214 00010941  216  1000  500.00 216SAMBARJ RAMANADHAM

215 00007945  217  1000  500.00 217MALLIKAMBA MUDDASANI

216 00010947  218  1000  500.00 218SRINIVASA RAO YECHURI

217 00009202  219  1000  500.00 219MOHD GULAM RABBANI

218 00009214  220  1000  500.00 220MOHD GULAM RABBANI

219 00004246  221  1000  500.00 221ADITYA KANIGIRI
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220 00006064  222  1000  500.00 222SUBRAMABYAM KANISETTY

221 00009246  223  1000  500.00 223CHETANA BHANDARI

222 00007033  224  1000  500.00 224SUBBANARASAIAH YAGNAM

223 00009301  225  1000  500.00 225T SIVA KUMAR

224 00008427  226  1000  500.00 226PRAMEELA MADDULA

225 00008972  227  2000  1000.00 227BHAVANI BAYYA

226 00008939  228  1000  500.00 228GANDHI GAVINI

227 00008951  229  1000  500.00 229VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM CHINTHA

228 00008956  230  2000  1000.00 230YATHEESWARA PRASAD ANNAM

229 00007709  231  1000  500.00 231RAM MOHAN RAO KOPURI

230 00008374  232  1000  500.00 232GEYANANDA SESHUBABU KASINA

231 00008426  233  1000  500.00 233DURGA PRASAD VADLAMANNATI

232 00005221  234  1000  500.00 234BOPPANA VEERA RAGHAVAIAH

233 00003249  235  1000  500.00 235MANGI LAL

234 00003273  236  1000  500.00 236SATISH M

235 00008558  237  1000  500.00 237INDIRA BASKARAN

236 00005847  238  1000  500.00 238RAVINDRANATH SAKALA

237 00008575  239  1000  500.00 239H C SURESH

238 00008579  240  1000  500.00 240ASHA S ROKDE

239 00003718  241  1000  500.00 241B R PRAKASH

240 00008553  242  1000  500.00 242D SUMITRA PRAKASH

241 00005885  243  1000  500.00 243REKHA KIRAN

242 00003327  244  1000  500.00 244K RAMESH CHAND

243 00003328  245  1000  500.00 245PRAKASH KUMAR

244 00003326  246  1000  500.00 246K PRAVEEN KUMAR

245 00007762  247  1000  500.00 247LAKSHMIKANTH AMMA

246 00008563  248  1000  500.00 248B L JAIN

247 00007068  249  1000  500.00 249SRIDHAR K S

248 00004679  250  1000  500.00 250USHA M PAI

249 0010953  251  1000  500.00 251RASHMI NAYAK

250 00005860  252  1000  500.00 252KISHOR M MAHINDRAKAR

251 00008605  253  1000  500.00 253MADHU MEGHAWATH P

252 00007802  254  1000  500.00 254THIMMARAYA K B

253 00007809  255  1000  500.00 255SHANTHAPPA DIVATER

254 00003299  256  1000  500.00 256UMAKANT B CHORDIA

255 00004629  257  1000  500.00 257B S CHORDIA

256 00007020  258  1000  500.00 258M S NIAMATHULLAH

257 00007035  259  1000  500.00 259SEKAR G

258 00004691  260  1000  500.00 260SATYANARAYANA MURTY M V V

259 00005844  261  1000  500.00 261B BHARATHI

260 00008940  262  1000  500.00 262V R RAMALINGAM

261 00008149  263  1000  500.00 263RAMANAN B

262 00008601  264  1000  500.00 264N MEIYAPDAN

263 00008152  265  1000  500.00 265A KANNAN
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264 00008984  266  1000  500.00 266N A DEVI SRI

265 00003953  267  1000  500.00 267B PANCHANATHAN

266 00004634  268  1000  500.00 268A AMUDHA

267 00007767  269  1000  500.00 269A L LOKAMATHA

268 00006632  270  1000  500.00 270RAMA PRASAD T

269 00006642  271  1000  500.00 271K SAMPATH KUMAR

270 00010153  272  1000  500.00 272NALINI P MENON

271 00007901  273  1000  500.00 273NELSON CHANDY

272 00007921  274  1000  500.00 274DAVID MATTHEW

273 00008656  275  1000  500.00 275ALDRIN GUEIZELAR

274 00008657  276  1000  500.00 276BUDSY HEIDEN

275 00004200  277  1000  500.00 277E N AJAYAKUMAR

276 00007918  278  1000  500.00 278M V ABRAHAM

277 00006622  279  1000  500.00 279NINAN ALEX

278 00004090  280  1000  500.00 280BRATIN ROY CHOUDHURY

279 00004082  281  1000  500.00 281BISWANATAH BASAK

280 00004135  282  1000  500.00 282BABITA KUMAR

281 00004098  283  1000  500.00 283RUMA BHATTACHARYA

282 00004125  284  1000  500.00 284NARAYAN BHATTACHARJEE

283 00004108  285  1000  500.00 285PINKI JAYSWAL

284 00006589  286  2000  1000.00 286MANABBRATA MAJUMDAR

285 00006529  287  1000  500.00 287UDAY KUMAR DE

286 00004034  288  1000  500.00 288SUPRITI MUKHERJEE

287 00004033  289  1000  500.00 289BIKASH MUKHERJEE

288 00004120  290  1000  500.00 290ANUSHREE BHAR

289 00004121  291  1000  500.00 291PRABHAT KUMAR BHAR

290 00005999  292  1000  500.00 292GOPAL KRISHNA KUNDU

291 00007828  293  1000  500.00 293RABINDRANATH DAS

292 00004219  294  1000  500.00 294RINKI BISWAS

293 00004225  295  1000  500.00 295SURAJ DAMANI

294 00004232  296  1000  500.00 296CHARANJIB BANERJEE

295 00004218  297  1000  500.00 297MANASH ROY

296 00002140  298  1000  500.00 298ABIJIT MUKHERJEE

297 00004920  299  1000  500.00 299SHAMBHU NATH GUPTA

298 00004134  300  1000  500.00 300ASHOK KUMAR

299 00003975  301  2000  1000.00 301SANJAY KUMAR KEDIA

300 00003565  302  19000  9500.00 302PRADEEP GADODIA

301 00004971  303  1000  500.00 303SUDHIR RANJAN ROY

302 00004972  304  1000  500.00 304BULA ROY

303 00004592  305  1000  500.00 305MADANLAL

304 00008731  306  1000  500.00 306SARADA BIZZU

305 00001040  307  5000  1980.00 307JAYESH PATEL

306 00007126  308  1000  500.00 308NIRMAL BANSAL

307 00008131  309  1000  500.00 309MOHAN SINGH VAFA
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308 00006011  310  1000  500.00 310VALSINGH

309 00007395  311  1000  500.00 311RAMJI BAMBHOLIA

310 00005090  312  1000  500.00 312GANESH KALAVADIA

311 00004473  313  1000  500.00 313RAJENDRA PARMAR

312 00005325  314  1000  500.00 314RAMJIBHAI PATEL

313 00003126  315  1000  500.00 315KAVITA S RAGHANI

314 00005548  316  5000  2500.00 316AMBALAL PATEL

315 00001018  317  5000  1980.00 317MOTIBHAI C PATEL

316 00006342  318  1000  500.00 318BABULAL MANMAL JAIN

317 00009211  319  1000  400.00 319TASHI DAKE INVESTMENTS PVT LTD

318 00007270  320  1000  500.00 320PADMA BAGMAR

319 00008943  321  1000  500.00 321NAMBERUMAL M

320 00002205  322  1000  500.00 322VEERABHADRASWAMY PANDIRI

321 00006008  323  1000  500.00 323T LAKSHMANAN

322 00006637  324  1000  500.00 324A GEETHA DHANDAPANI

323 00006557  325  1000  500.00 325MRIDULA KOTHARI

324 00004136  326  1000  500.00 326DILIP KUMAR PAIN

325 00009231  327  1000  500.00 327KOKILABEN DOSHI

326 IN30011811292963  329  200  100.00 DDPALLAVI SOOD

327 1201090003267961  330  200  100.00 DDSNEH LATA .

328 IN30018313476394  331  1000  500.00 DDPRABHJIT SINGH

329 IN30231610127729  332  130  65.00 DDSAT NARAIN

330 IN30267931337943  333  1000  500.00 DDRENU AGGARWAL

331 IN30112715561599  334  125  62.50 DDRAGINI AGARWAL

332 1204470005711229  335  975  487.50 DDRAJESH RASTOGI

333 1203320007039991  338  15  7.50 DDRAJESH KUMAR SAINI

334 IN30240410136699  339  1000  500.00 DDSAROJ VIDHANI

335 1201210100049309  340  1000  500.00 DDRAM JIWAN RATHI

336 1201210100095263  341  10  5.00 DDPRADEEP LODHA

337 1205910000060323  343  125  62.50 DDJAISHREE PUROHIT

338 IN30154915565904  345  1000  500.00 DDAJITKUMAR SACHANAND UDHANI

339 IN30148510349724  348  250  125.00 DDVIRAJBEN CHANDRESHBABU MODI

340 IN30199110073106  350  250  125.00 DDRAJIV SHARMA

341 1203290000000878  351  4500  2250.00 DDHEMAL BIPINCHANDRA DOSHI

342 1203320134279473  352  10  5.00 DDDEEPA ATMARAM SARANG

343 1203320045083395  353  20  10.00 DDUSHA DEEPAK PAREKH .

344 IN30097410714806  356  150  75.00 DDMONA SHRENIK SHAH

345 IN30290240594777  358  10  5.00 DDJAYANTILAL ANANDJI MEHTA

346 1208870172747640  360  2  1.00 DDVINAY DEEPAK KARAMCHANDANI

347 1202700000089845  362  60  30.00 DDVIRENDRA HIMATLAL DODHIWALA

348 1204330000011598  365  1000  500.00 DDSANGITA KATARIA

349 IN30051310586502  367  1000  500.00 DDHARBINDER SINGH ARORA

350 IN30045011049476  369  1000  500.00 DDRAJESH JAIN

351 1203320007550701  371  300  150.00 DDLAVANYA ADDAGATLA
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352 IN30002010544031  372  1000  500.00 DDSANKA AMARNATH

353 1208160125129070  377  1  0.50 DDMUKESH KUMAR

354 IN30023912140570  378  100  50.00 DDKOPPA SUBBA RAO RAMESH

355 IN30023911458265  380  1000  500.00 DDG H SHIVASHANKAR

356 IN30108022135640  383  1000  500.00 DDA LEELAVATHI

357 IN30306910001962  385  1000  500.00 DDBhanumathy.C.

358 IN30192630528359  386  1000  500.00 DDG N GOVINDA RAJU

359 IN30311610181182  388  130  65.00 DDG JAYA

360 IN30189510207024  389  5  2.50 DDABDUL NAZAR K P

361 1202390000350309  390  20  10.00 DDAPPUKUTTAN NAIR .

362 1203330000400297  392  1000  500.00 DDRABINDRA KUMAR CHABRI

363 1203330000409901  393  500  250.00 DDKALYANI CHABRI

364 00005988  16322  2000  1000.00 NACHSULOCHANADEVI DADIREDDY
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